Short Track ITALY
SEASON 2024-2025

4 Prova TRIVENETO CUP
TRENTO, TN

>

Final Group 1
1 1
2 4
3 22
4 28
5 9
Final Group 2
6 27
7 16
8
9 8
10 19
Final Group 3
11 24
12 10
13 11
14 13
15 2
Final Group 4
16 18
17 21
18 7
19 25
20 14
Final Group 5
21 3
22 23
23 17
24 72
25 20
Final Group 6
26 12
27 26

ELSA ABRAM
BIANCA ANZELINI
FABIO FEDEL
ARRIGO ROSINI
AISHA MOSCON

MIHAIL RIZMANOSKY
NEZA SITAR

MIA FRESCURA

ELISA MASOTTI
LEONARDO CASAGRANDE

KENTO MARTINATTI
LISA MULSER

CHIARA NARDI

ADELINA PLESCA
ANNAMARIA ALIMONTA

ELISA TONETTI
RICCARDO CRISTELLI
SOFIA LIMA
GABRIELE MICHELI
ADELE PLOTEGHER

VERONICA ANDRIYCHUK
ANDREA MARCHELLI
VICTORIA SOMMAVILLA
DAVIDE POLETTI
GABRIELE CAVADA

ELEONORA PIRISI
FRANCESCO MORANA

WinSport 10.3.0.2 /02/03/2025/13:38:07
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SGP

SGT
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SGT
SGT
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VGP

SGT
SGT
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100
80
70
60
50

44
40
36
32
28

24
20
18
16
14

12
10
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1-1-1-1
1-1-1-2
1-1-2-3
1-2-2-4
1-2-3-5

2-2-5-1
1-1-3-2
3-3-4-3
2-3-4-4
2-2-5-5

2-4- -1
2-3--2
3-4- -3
4-3- -4
2-4- -5

3-5--1
3-4- -2
4-5- -3
3-5- -4
3-5--5

4---1
5- - -2
4---3
4---4
4--5

5---1
5- - -2

Time

40.570
40.520
42.070
42.800
42.520

43.180
42.890
44740
44.430
44.680

45.550
45.520
45.600
46.190
45.770

46.290
46.930
48.480
48.950
47.270

48.750
51.040
51.830
1:01.280
58.770

48.330
53.130
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FEDERAZIONE ITALLANA
SPORT DEL GHLACCIO



