



**Distance Classification 333 meter JUN F**

				Fin	Time		
Final Group 1							
1	1	ELSA ABRAM	SCN	1	100	1-1-1-1	40.570
2	4	BIANCA ANZELINI	SCN	2	80	1-1-1-2	40.520
3	22	FABIO FEDEL	SKA	3	70	1-1-2-3	42.070
4	28	ARRIGO ROSINI	PDC	4	60	1-2-2-4	42.800
5	9	AISHA MOSCON	VGP	5	50	1-2-3-5	42.520
Final Group 2							
6	27	MIHAIL RIZMANOSKY	SGP	1	44	2-2-5-1	43.180
7	16	NEZA SITAR	SGT	2	40	1-1-3-2	42.890
8	6	MIA FRESCURA	PDC	3	36	3-3-4-3	44.740
9	8	ELISA MASOTTI	SCN	4	32	2-3-4-4	44.430
10	19	LEONARDO CASAGRANDE	VGP	5	28	2-2-5-5	44.680
Final Group 3							
11	24	KENTO MARTINATTI	CPP	1	24	2-4- -1	45.550
12	10	LISA MULSER	RIT	2	20	2-3- -2	45.520
13	11	CHIARA NARDI	SGT	3	18	3-4- -3	45.600
14	13	ADELINA PLESCA	SGT	4	16	4-3- -4	46.190
15	2	ANNAMARIA ALIMONTA	SGP	5	14	2-4- -5	45.770
Final Group 4							
16	18	ELISA TONETTI	SGT	1	12	3-5- -1	46.290
17	21	RICCARDO CRISTELLI	CPP	2	10	3-4- -2	46.930
18	7	SOFIA LIMA	VGP	3	8	4-5- -3	48.480
19	25	GABRIELE MICHELI	SCP	4	6	3-5- -4	48.950
20	14	ADELE PLOTEGHER	SGT	5	5	3-5- -5	47.270
Final Group 5							
21	3	VERONICA ANDRIYCHUK	RIT	1	4	4- - -1	48.750
22	23	ANDREA MARCHELLI	SGT	2	3	5- - -2	51.040
23	17	VICTORIA SOMMAVILLA	SGT	3	2	4- - -3	51.830
24	72	DAVIDE POLETTI	CPP	4	1	4- - -4	1:01.280
25	20	GABRIELE CAVADA	VGP	5		4- - -5	58.770
Final Group 6							
26	12	ELEONORA PIRISI	SGT	1		5- - -1	48.330
27	26	FRANCESCO MORANA	SGT	2		5- - -2	53.130

